2 13966-Txxx
TABLE	OF
CONTENTS
1. Warnings	and	Cautions	 ________________________________________________________________________	 3
2. Pump	Model	Matrix	____________________________________________________________________________	 4
3. Pump	Dimensions	and	Specifications	 _____________________________________________________________  	5-6
4. Performance	Curves	and	Specifications	 ___________________________________________________________  	7-8
T025,	T038,	T050	 ______________________________________________________________________________	 7

N
MATERIAL
Model Designation Matrix
P = Integral PTFE
5
Pump	Specifications
6 13966-Txxx
Pump	Dimensions
A B C D F H I J K L
T025 2.76” 4.5” 4.72” .59” 2.28” 4.23” .40” .60” 1.97” 3.39”
(70 mm) (113 mm) (120 mm) (15 mm ) (58 mm) (107 mm) (10 mm) (15 mm) (50 mm) (86 mm)
T038 4.13” 5.04” 6.46” .71” 3.31” 5.91” .40” .60” 2.95” 3.66”
(105 mm) (128 mm) (164 mm) (18 mm) (84 mm) (150 mm) (10 mm) (15 mm) (75 mm) (93 mm)
T050 6.02” 6.97” 9.25” .98” 3.43” 8.54” .71” 1.18” 4.41” 5.35”
(153 mm) (177 mm)  (235 mm) (25 mm) (87 mm) (217 mm) (18 mm) (30 mm) (112 mm) (136 mm)
T100 7.78” 9.13” 12.28” 1.38” 4.84” 11.3” 1.10” 1.58” 5.51” 6.70”
(200 mm) (232 mm) (312 mm) (35 mm) (123 mm) (287 mm) (28 mm) (40 mm) (140 mm) (170 mm)
T150 10.63” 12.28” 16.77” 1.65” 4.29” 15.28” 1.18” 2.36” 7.48” 8.94”
(270 mm) (312 mm) (426 mm) (42 mm) (109 mm) (388 mm) (30 mm) (60 mm) (190 mm) (227 mm)
T200 13.78” 15.16” 21.26” 1.77” 6.22” 19.09” 1.18” 2.36” 10.63” 11.10”
(350 mm) (385 mm) (540 mm) (45 mm) (158 mm) (485 mm) (30 mm) (60 mm) (270 mm) (282 mm)
7
Performance Curves
Max. Flow: 2.6 gpm (10 lpm)
Max. Air Pressure: 116 PSI (8 bar)
Max. Solids: 1/16" (2 mm)
Max. Suction Lift Dry: 1.6 ft-H2O (0.5 m-H2O)
Max. Suction Lift Wet: 29.5 ft-H2O (9 m-H2O)
Weight: 3.3 lbs (1.5 kg)
Air Inlet: 1/8"
Liquid Inlet: 1/4"
Liquid Outlet: 1/4"
Height 5.12" (130 mm)
Width: 4.5" (114 mm)
Depth: 2.76" (70 mm)
     T025 Performance Specifications
Max. Flow: 6.6 gpm (25 lpm)
Max. Air Pressure: 116 PSI (8 bar)
Max. Solids: 1/8" (3 mm)
Max. Suction Lift Dry: 6.6 ft-H2O (2 m-H2O)
Max. Suction Lift Wet: 29.5 ft-H2O (9 m-H2O)
Weight: 5.3 lbs (2.4 kg)
Air Inlet: 1/8"
Liquid Inlet: 3/8"
Liquid Outlet: 3/8"
Height 6.86" (174 mm)
Width: 5.04" (128 mm)
Depth: 4.13" (105 mm)
     T038 Performance Specifications
Max. Flow: 14.5 gpm (55 lpm)
Max. Air Pressure: 116 PSI (8 bar)
Max. Solids: 5/32" (4 mm)
Max. Suction Lift Dry: 9.8 ft-H2O (3 m-H2O)
Max. Suction Lift Wet: 29.5 ft-H2O (9 m-H2O)
Weight: 15 lbs (6.8 kg)
Air Inlet: 1/4"
Liquid Inlet: 1/2"
Liquid Outlet: 1/2"
Height 9.96" (253 mm)
Width: 6.97" (177 mm)
Depth: 6.02" (153 mm)
     T050 Performance Specifications
8 13966-Txxx
Max. Flow: 33 gpm (125 lpm)
Max. Air Pressure: 116 PSI (8 bar)